P0240 GS
S
ub
je
ct
 to
 c
ha

F AExt. connection .
M AInt. connection .
Order example
l1 = 23
l1 = 33.6
Lk
8
4.2
B
k
=
B
i +
 4
B
i
b A
External connection
19.5
7.5
4.2
B
k
=
B
i +
 4
B
i
b A
Internal connection
7.57.5 nz
The end connectors cannot be swivelled.
Bi
[mm]
bA
[mm]
nz
15  11 2
20  14 2
30  22 3
Connection point
F – fixed point
M – driver
Connection type
A – threaded joint outside (standard)
I – threaded joint inside
Driver
Fixed point